146
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquires@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
6
Terminal Blocks
SNK Terminal Blocks (price per 100)
70mm² Feed Through Terminal Blocks
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
ZS70 70mm² feed through terminal block (Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK522010R0000 577.60
ZS70-BL 70mm² feed through terminal block (Blue) [pack size = 10] 1SNK522020R0000 876.85
ZS70-PE 70mm² feed through terminal block, Ground (Green / Yellow) [pack size = 1SNK522150R0000 1135.00
Accessories
JB22-2 Jumper bar, 2 pole, 22mm pitch [pack size = 5] 1SNK922302R0000 281.90
JB22-3 Jumper bar, 3 pole, 22mm pitch [pack size = 5] 1SNK922303R0000 422.85
JB22-5 Jumper bar, 5 pole, 22mm pitch [pack size = 5] 1SNK922305R0000 704.75
JB22-10 Jumper bar, 10 pole, 22mm pitch [pack size = 5] 1SNK922310R0000 1409.50
95mm² Feed Through Terminal Blocks
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
ZS95 95mm² feed through terminal (Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK526010R0000 1120.05
ZS95-BL 95mm² feed through terminal (Blue) [pack size = 10] 1SNK526020R0000 1120.05
ZS95-PE 95mm² feed through terminal, Ground (Green / Yellow) [pack size = 10] 1SNK526150R0000 1386.05
Accessories
JB26-2 Jumper bar, 2 pole, 26mm pitch [pack size = 5] 1SNK926302R0000 473.35
JB26-3 Jumper bar, 3 pole, 26mm pitch [pack size = 5] 1SNK926303R0000 710.03
JB26-5 Jumper bar, 5 pole, 26mm pitch [pack size = 5] 1SNK926305R0000 1183.38
JB26-10 Jumper bar, 10 pole, 26mm pitch [pack size = 5] 1SNK926310R0000 2366.75